
国公立大学 

• The University of Cyprus: www.ucy.ac.cy 

• Open University of Cyprus: www.ouc.ac.cy 

• Cyprus University of Technology: www.cut.ac.cy 

私立大学 

• Frederick University - Cyprus: www.frederick.ac.cy 

• European University - Cyprus: www.euc.ac.cy 

• University of Nicosia: www.unic.ac.cy 

• Neapolis University - Cyprus: www.nup.ac.cy 

• UCLan - Cyprus: www.uclancyprus.ac.cy 

公的高等教育機関 

• The Higher Hotel Institute of Cyprus: www.hhic.ac.cy 

• The Cyprus Forestry College: www.moa.gov.cy/fc 

• The Mediterranean Institute of Management: www.mlsi.gov.cy/kepa 

• The Police Academy: www.police.gov.cy 

民間高等教育機関 

1. A.C. American College: www.ac.ac.cy 

2. Aigaia School of Art and Design: www.aigaia.com.cy 

3. Alexander College: http://alexander.ac.cy/en/ 

4. Arte Music Academy: http://www.artemusic.org/ 

5. Atlantis College: www.atlantiscollege.com 

6. C.D.A. College (Nicosia): www.cdacollege.ac.cy 

7. C.D.A. College (Larnaka): www.cdacollege.ac.cy 

8. C.D.A. College (Limassol): www.cdacollege.ac.cy 

9. Casa College: http://www.casacollege.com/eos/ 

10. College of Tourism and Hotel Management: www.cothm.ac.cy 

11. Cyprus College (Nicosia): www.cycollege.ac.cy 

12. Cyprus College Limassol: www.cycollege.ac.cy 

13. Cyprus College of Art: www.artcyprus.org 

14. Cyprus International Institute of Management: www.ciim.ac.cy 

15. Cyprus School of Molecular Medicine: www.cing.ac.cy 

16. Frederick Institute of Technology (Nicosia): www.fit.ac.cy 

17. Frederick Institute of Technology (Limassol): www.fit.ac.cy 

18. Global College: http://www.globalcollege.ac.cy/ 

19. Intercollege (Nicosia): www.intercollege.ac.cy 

20. Intercollege (Larnaka): www.intercolleges.com 
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21. Intercollege (Limassol): www.lim.intercollege.ac.cy 

22. Internapa College: www.internapa.ac.cy 

23. Kes College: www.kes.ac.cy 

24. Larnaca College: http://www.larnacacollege.ac.cy/ 

25. Ledra College: www.ledra.ac.cy 

26. M.K.C. City College Larnaca: www.citycollege.ac.cy 

27. P.A. College: www.pacollege.ac.cy 

28. Susini College (Limassol): www.susini.ac.cy 

29. Susini College (Nicosia): www.susini.ac.cy 

30. The C.T.L. Eurocollege: www.ctleuro.ac.cy 

31. The Cyprus Institute: www.cyi.ac.cy 

32. The Cyprus Institute of Marketing (Nicosia): http://www.cima.ac.cy/ 

33. The Cyprus Institute of Marketing (Limassol): http://www.cima.ac.cy/ 

34. The Limassol College-T.L.C: http://www.tlc.ac.cy/ 

35. The Philips College: www.philips.ac.cy 

36. Vladimiros Kafkarides School of Drama: www.satiriko.com 
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